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Siandarenhet

Pos Benidmning
R1 Motstind 100
R2 Motstind 4,70
R3 Motstiand 100K
R4 Motstiand 47
R5 Motstind 2,5K0
R6 Motstind 82K
R7 Motstind 15K
RS Motstand 1,5KQ
R9 Motstind 1MQ
R10 Motstind 220
R11 Motstind 360
R12 Motstind 33KQ
R13 Motstind 4706
RV1 Potentiometer 5000
RV2 Potentiometer 50KQ
Cl Kondensator 75pF
C2 Kondensator Min 1pF
Max 5pF
C3 Kondensator 1uF
C5 Kondensator 0, 05p.F
C6 Kondensator 560pF
Vi Elektronror
V2 Elektronrér
V3 Elektronror

FS1 Sikring
Fs2 Sikring

RP 748. 69

Valor

+10%

1o, 50
+10%

+10%

5%

110%
110%
+10%
+10%
159

5%
110%
+10%

110%
+20%

5%

120%
+20%
1209

K1001
K1001
K1001

50 mA
250 mA

350V
200V
350V

¥

PN-50/A
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http:RP?48.83

Pos

R1
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7
RS
R9
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20

C1
C2
C3
C5
Cé
C7
Cc8
C9

L2
L5
L6
L7

T1
L4

K1
K2
K3

RV1
RV2
F1

MR1

S1
S2

P1
p2
P3

V1
V2
V3
V4

Z1
Z2

Sindarenhet RP 748.83 och RP 648. 83

Benimning

Motstind
Motstiand
Motstand
Motstind
Motstind
Motstand
Motstind
Motstind
Motstind
Motstind
Motstand
Motstand
Motstand
Motstand
Motstand
Motstind
Motstiand
Motstand
Motstand

Kondensator
Kondensator
Kondensator
Kondensator
Kondensator
Kondensator
Kondensator
Kondensator

HF -stoppspole
HF -stoppspole
HF -stoppspole
HF -stoppspole

Pulstransformator
Stoppspole

Reld

Reld

Relid
Potentiometer
Potentiometer
Sékring

Motor

Strombrytare
Strombrytare

Koaxialkontakt
Koaxialkontakt
Anslutningsdon

Ror
Ror
Rér
Ror

Silikondiod
Silikondiod

Valor
10Q 110% 1/4W
100K +10% 1/4W
474 *t10% 1/4Ww
2,5KQ 5% 10W
680K 110% iW
15K *10% 1/4W
1,5KR T10%  1/4W
220K 110% iw
45 +10% 2W
650 5% 6W
220K 110% Iw
2, 5MQ ¥10% W
100K £10% W
100KQ 110% iw
3MQ 10% iw
22KQ 110% iw
1K +10% iwW
3,3KQ 0% iw
3,3KQ t10% Iw
75pF 5%
1-5pF
1pF £20% 350V
500pF +20% 350V
500pF 120% 350V
1400pF 5%
1400pF 5%
3000pF 300V
1 pol 2 vigs
2 pol 2 vigs 6502
2 pol 2 vigs 65082
5000 110%
1MQ 120% lin
250mA
24V
1 pol
1 pol
8 pol stift
2C26A
NSP2
EF91
ECC 91

PN-50/A
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Endast tir RP648 83

Endast for RP748.83

Endast for RP748.83

Endast for RPEL8.83
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